SPECFLUE

...designed to be better

Bioethanol Fires

Introducing Bioethanol Fires to Specflue. A range of products for heating rooms, or
purely decorative reasons. Simple to set up, smokeless & use bioethanol fuel which is
a sustainable fuel source.

Palinuro (Outdoor) Rialto (Indoor)

York (Indoor) Sorrento (Outdoaor) Otranto (Outdoor)
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SPECFLUE

...designed to be better

Bioethanol Fires

Introducing Bioethanol Fires to Specflue. A range of products for heating rooms, or
purely decorative reasons. Simple to set up, smokeless & use bioethanol fuel which is

MODEL

Bilbao (TASBB)

York (TASYB)

Lyon (TASLB)

Rialto (TASRIB)

Sorrento (TASSW)
Palinuro White (TASPW)
Palinuro Black (TASPB)
Palinuro Copper (TASPC)
Rhodes Black (TASRB)
Rhodes White (TASRW)
Otranto (TASOB)
Gallipoli (TASGB)

Bioethanol Manual Fuel Pump (TASMFP)
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a sustainable fuel source.

RRP INC VAT

£114.99
£89.99
£79.99
£194.99
£44.99
£44.99
£44.99
£69.99
£134.99
£134.99
£324.99
£274.99
£4.99




