

Bioethanol Fires

Introducing Bioethanol Fires to Specflue. A range of products for heating rooms, or purely decorative reasons. Simple to set up, smokeless & use bioethanol fuel which is a sustainable fuel source.



Bilbao (Indoor)



Gallipoli (Outdoor)



Lyon (Indoor)



Palinuro (Outdoor)



Rialto (Indoor)



Rhodes (Outdoor)



York (Indoor)



Sorrento (Outdoor)



Otranto (Outdoor)



Bioethanol Fires

Introducing Bioethanol Fires to Specflue. A range of products for heating rooms, or purely decorative reasons. Simple to set up, smokeless & use bioethanol fuel which is a sustainable fuel source.

MODEL	RRP INC VAT
Bilbao (TASBB)	£114.99
York (TASYB)	£89.99
Lyon (TASLB)	£79.99
Rialto (TASRIB)	£194.99
Sorrento (TASSW)	£44.99
Palinuro White (TASPW)	£44.99
Palinuro Black (TASPB)	£44.99
Palinuro Copper (TASPC)	£69.99
Rhodes Black (TASRB)	£134.99
Rhodes White (TASRW)	£134.99
Otranto (TASOB)	£324.99
Gallipoli (TASGB)	£274.99
Bioethanol Manual Fuel Pump (TASMFP)	£4.99